
PONDEROSA HIGH SCHOOL
 2017 - 2018 COLLABORATION BELL SCHEDULE

COLLABORATION DAY - Monday early out

Period 1 7:25 - 8:04 39 minutes

Period 2 8:10 - 8:52 42 minutes

Period 3 8:58 - 9:34 36 minutes

Period 4 9:40 - 10:16 36 minutes

Period 5 10:22 - 10:58 36 minutes

Lunch 10:58 - 11:28 30 minutes

Period 6 11:34 - 12:10 36 minutes

Period 7 12:16 - 12:53 36 minutes

Monday, September 11, 2017

Monday, September 25, 2017

Monday, May 07, 2018

COLLABORATION DAYS

Monday, January 08, 2018

Monday, January 22, 2018

Monday, February 05, 2018

Monday, March 05, 2018

Monday, March 19, 2018

Monday, April 09, 2018

Monday, April 23, 2018

Monday, August 14, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017

Monday, November 06, 2017

Monday, December 04, 2017

Monday, October 09, 2017

Monday, October 23, 2017


